
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029787-2025 

Award

Internal Doors & Linings - St Gregory's

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-029787
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052c32 
Published 4 June 2025, 11:22am

Scope 

Description

To supply the Internal Doors and Linings to the development buildings at St Gregory's

 

Contract 1. Internal Doors and Linings - St Gregory's

Supplier

Carvers LTD

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029787-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029787-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£21,901 excluding VAT

£21,901 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

2 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

16 June 2025 to 30 November 2026

1 year, 5 months, 15 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

44110000 - Construction materials

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Carvers LTD

Companies House: 00164692

Little Lane

Wolverhampton

WV1 1JY

United Kingdom

Email: stevemoore@carvers.co.uk

Region: UKG39 - Wolverhampton

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Internal Doors and Linings - St Gregory's

mailto:stevemoore@carvers.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

Companies House: RS027052

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDT-5615-BGVM

Second Floor, 10 Brindley Place

Birmingham

B1 2JB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk

Website: http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Internal Doors and Linings - St Gregory's
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Carvers LTD

	Contracting authority
	GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED


		2026-02-24T07:54:02+0000
	TCPDF




